SECTION PIL

SUPREME OF INDIA COURTRECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 161 OF 2014

E K. RAGHU RAMAKRISHNA RAJU & ANR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. (With office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH W.P(C) NO. 164 of 2014 (With office report)

W.P(C) NO. 165 of 2014

(With office report) W.P(C) NO. 166 of 2014

(With office report)

W.P(C) NO. 203 of 2014

(With office report)

W.P(C) NO. 211 of 2014 (With office report)

W.P(C) NO. 215 of 2014

(With office report) W.P(C) NO. 217 of 2014

(With office report)

W.P(C) NO. 218 of 2014

(With office report)

W.P(C) NO. 219 of 2014

(With office report)

W.P(C) NO. 220 of 2014 (With office report)

W.P(C) NO. 222 of 2014

(With office report) W.P(C) NO. 223 of 2014

(With office report)

W.P(C) NO. 224 of 2014

(With office report)

W.P(C) NO. 225 of 2014 (With office report)

W.P(C) NO. 228 of 2014

(With office report) W.P(C) NO. 230 of 2014

(With office report)

W.P(C) NO. 232 of 2014 (With office report)

W.P(C) NO. 984 of 2013

(With office report)

...2/-

-2-

Date: 03/04/2014 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A.D.N.Rao,Adv.(Mentioned by)
Mr. N. Rajaraman,Adv.

This is a True Copy of the court records online. Authenticated @ https://

www.ecourtsindia.com www.ecourtsindia.com

For Respondent(s) Caveator-In-Person, Adv.

> UPON being mentioned the Court made the following ORDER

List in the first week of May, 2014 before an appropriate Bench.

[Savita Sainani] [Madhu Bala] Assistant Registrar Court Master