

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 350 OF 2014
(For Prel.Hearing)

E.S.S VENUGOPAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UOI & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and office report)

Date: 07/05/2014

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu, Adv.

Mr. Prabhakar Parnam, Adv.

Mr. A.V.S. Raju, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Notice.

No stay.

Tag with WP(C) No. 161 of 2014 and connected matters.

List on 20.08.2014.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Asstt. Registrar